Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

PICK UP MONDAY OR TUESDAY
MORNING
BETWEEN 9AM-4PM

RETURN MONDAY 3/3 BETWEEN

ORDER #006124

Stephanie's Linens

2424 Gundry Ave

Signal Hill, CA 90755

Order Date: February 24, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0144 Price

1 $250.00

9AM-4PM
*WAREHOUSE IS CLOSED BETWEEN
12PM-1PM
Description
General
Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top
Notes
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T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$250.00

$250.00
$0.00
$19.00
($50.00)
$219.00
($0.00)
$219.00
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